10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Spieler

Andre Franke
Matthias Mohr

Andre Krause
Marco Werner

Norbert Gattner
Gerhard Omak

Benjamin Minchow
Sebastian Krause

Boris Kolpin
Malte Buschbeck

Tobias Kirchhoff
Christian Spyra

Patrick Winter
Pascal Lotzsch

Andreas Kriger
Peter Kowal

Martin Matthes
Frank Luer

Detlef Schulze
Roland Albrecht

Marc Stffmilch
Patrick Kindzorra

Sven Unger
Thomas Bartel

Steffen Ast
Go6tz Wohlgemuth

Nico Witter
Stefan Prentkowski

Detlef Glyz
Andreas Gosdschan

Stefan Peplau
Udo Sandow

Thomas Koch
Sven Heincke

Horst Hennig
Maik Trautmann

Herren-Doppel 2013
Klub

I[duna 1910
VKC Spandau

Iduna 1910
Berolina

Hertha BSC
Hertha BSC

Fehrbellin
Fehrbellin

LTS BHV
Cuxhaven

Hannover
Hannover

Schwarz
Weiss

Iduna 1910
Union Oberschdéneweide

KC Gliick Auf Ridersdorf
Union Oberschdneweide

Sparta Lichtenberg
Schwarz Weiss Berlin

NKC 72
Flchse

KSG Obers.
KSG Obers.

MSC Waren
Hamburg 46

Eberswalde
Hamburg 46

SV Glienicke Nordbahn
SV Glienicke Nordbahn

Iduna 1910
Neu-Pl6tzin

NKC 72
Sp. Lichtenb

Sparta Lichtenberg
Lichtenberg 47

Gesamt Holz +/-
3759 329
3733 303
3732 302
3723 293
3712 282
3689 259
3683 253
3676 246
3664 234
3659 229
3658 228
3634 204
3630 200
3627 197
3623 193
3619 189
3609 179
3601 171




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Pascal Apitz
Christian Schwarz

Holger Lilkendey
Thomas Prill

Patrick Schneider
Oliver Hammer

Ronny Apitz
Harald Stenzel

Mike Cassube
Andre Gréafe

Dominik Ring
Andre Lick

Timo Koch
Sebastian Witschel

Daniel Forster
Kevin Renner

Uwe Gattner
Stephan Lazarus

Thomas Kiesow
Axel Hein

Stefan Grol3
Maik Richter

Jurgen Lotzsch
Lars Ritter

Karsten Bonack
Bernd Vieweg

Jurgen Weinert
Bernd Wilhelm

VKC Spandau
VKC Spandau

LTS Bremerhaven
SV Semper Berlin

LTS BHV
Lichtenb.47

Hennigsdorf
Hertha BSC

Iduna 1910
Idunal910

Union Oberschdneweide
Union Oberschdéneweide

Schw.Weiss
Schw.Weiss

SC Siemensstadt
SC Siemensstadt

Weissenseer SV
Hertha BSC

Schwarz Weiss Berlin
Schwarz Weiss Berlin

Niedersachsen Wolfenblittel

KV Wolfsburg

Schwarz Weiss Berlin
Schwarz Weiss Berlin

Schwarz Weiss Berlin

Empor Brandenburger Tor

Schwarz Weiss Berlin
Schwarz Weiss Berlin

3597 167
3597 167
3594 164
3587 157
3530 148
3530 148
3565 135
3536 106
3532 102
3530 100
3530 100
3510 80
3501 71
3475 45




